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DATE Time Topic Presenter

Tuesday July 23, 2019 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 9:00 AM SKILLS: Experimental Approach and Design Paul

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 9:00 AM Practice Summer Seminar Sarah and Riyaz

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 9:00 AM Practice Summer Seminar Ellen

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 9:00 AM Practice Summer Seminar Bary and Ellie

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 9:00 AM Practice Summer Seminar Lindsey

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 9:00 AM SKILLS: Basics of GraphPad Prism Paul

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 9:00 AM Aims Page Review Jen and Paul

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 9:00 AM Manuscript Outline Jen and Paul

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 9:00 AM Making Scientific Figures Jen and Paul

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 9:00 AM Writing Figure Legends Jen and Paul

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 9:00 AM Presenting Figures with Legends Everyone

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 9:00 AM ASN Practice Ellen and Riyaz

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 9:00 AM Journal Club: Kristen Zuloaga Jen

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 9:00 AM Aims Page Review All NIH F submissions

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 9:00 AM SKILLS: Non-linear/linear regression, correlations Paul

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 9:00 AM Writing a Statement of Hypothesis

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 9:00 AM WORKSHOP: Revising and Responding to Critiques Jen

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 9:00 AM Aims Page Review APS Porter Fellowship submission

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 9:00 AM HOLIDAY No LAB MEETING

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 9:00 AM HOLIDAY No LAB MEETING

Tuesday January 7, 2020 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

Tuesday January 17, 2020 9:00 AM Sentence and Paragraph Structure Jen and Paul

Tuesday January 21, 2020 9:00 AM Drafting the Introduction Jen and Paul

Tuesday January 27, 2020 9:00 AM Critiques of Introduction Everyone

Tuesday February 4, 2020 9:00 AM WORKSHOP: Experimental Design and Statistics Paul

Tuesday February 11, 2020 9:00 AM Project Update Sarah and Riyaz

Tuesday February 18, 2020 9:00 AM Project Update Ellen and Lizzy

Tuesday February 25, 2020 9:00 AM Project Update Bary and Ellie

Tuesday March 3, 2020 9:00 AM Project Update Lindsey and Kasey

Tuesday March 10, 2020 9:00 AM

Tuesday March 17, 2020 9:00 AM SKILLS: Advanced use of GraphPad Prism Paul

Tuesday March 24, 2020 9:00 AM EB Abstract Review Everyone

Tuesday March 31, 2020 9:00 AM EB Practice Everyone

Tuesday April 7, 2020 9:00 AM NO LAB MEETING- EB

Tuesday April 14, 2020 9:00 AM WORKSHOP: Networking and Interview Skills Jen

Tuesday April 21, 2020 9:00 AM

Tuesday April 28, 2020 9:00 AM UPDATE-Bring a Graph Everyone

O'Connor and Sullivan Lab Meeting


